
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SANGEETA DEVIMother's Name     
SHANKAR RAMFather's Name      
AASHU DEVIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

180 190

9.00 4.00 67.004.00 84.00 9.00 67.00 86.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 70.004.00 87.00 9.00 72.00 91.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 48.004.00 63.00 5.00 67.00 82.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 73.005.00 92.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 67.004.00 85.00 9.00 79.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 46.005.00 65.00 8.00 43.00 61.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     88.36 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

592.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA DEVIMother's Name     
AMIT KUMARFather's Name      
ANSHU KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

136 190

3.00 4.00 56.004.00 67.00 4.00 64.00 75.00HINDI B1B2 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 40.003.00 51.00 4.00 66.00 77.00ENGLISH B1C1 3.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 28.003.00 31.00 4.00 27.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 28.003.00 39.00 4.00 40.00 50.00SCIENCE C2D 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 35.004.00 47.00 4.00 0.00 12.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EC2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 36.005.00 50.00 4.00 0.00 12.00SANSKRIT-50(M) EB1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     49.40 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

331.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REETA RANAMother's Name     
RAKESH RANAFather's Name      
BHAVIKA RANAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

148 190

2.00 3.00 20.002.00 27.00 4.00 27.00 38.00HINDI DE 3.00 4.00
2.00 3.00 10.002.00 17.00 4.00 28.00 39.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 4.00
2.00 3.00 10.002.00 17.00 4.00 27.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 24.002.00 32.00 4.00 36.00 46.00SCIENCE C2E 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 9.003.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
5.00 2.00 27.003.00 37.00 6.00 18.00 31.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     39.55 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

265.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SHANTI BHATTMother's Name     
DHARMANAND BHATTFather's Name      
DEEPAK BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

183 190

7.00 4.00 55.004.00 70.00 6.00 55.00 69.00HINDI B2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 35.003.00 47.00 7.00 69.00 84.00ENGLISH A2C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 24.003.00 34.00 4.00 50.00 62.00MATHEMATICS B2D 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 53.004.00 68.00 8.00 51.00 67.00SCIENCE B2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 28.004.00 41.00 7.00 60.00 75.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 32.003.00 43.00 6.00 30.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DC2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.46 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

452.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DIYA GOSWAMIMother's Name     
KAILASH NATH GOSWAMIFather's Name      
DIVYANSH NATH GOSWAMIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

172 190

6.00 4.00 48.003.00 61.00 6.00 48.00 62.00HINDI B2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 42.004.00 56.00 6.00 60.00 74.00ENGLISH B1C1 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 37.004.00 50.00 4.00 54.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 69.005.00 88.00 7.00 37.00 53.00SCIENCE C1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 56.004.00 73.00 7.00 51.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 46.005.00 63.00 4.00 20.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2A2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     63.73 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

427.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BISHTMother's Name     
MOHAN SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
DIVYANSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

169 190

4.00 3.00 26.002.00 35.00 4.00 27.00 39.00HINDI DD 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 24.003.00 34.00 4.00 33.00 43.00ENGLISH C2D 3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 29.002.00 37.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DD 3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 31.003.00 40.00 5.00 37.00 49.00SCIENCE C2D 3.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 22.003.00 33.00 4.00 29.00 41.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 28.003.00 37.00 4.00 17.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     40.90 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

274.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA PANDEYMother's Name     
L.D. PANDEYFather's Name      
GAURAV PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

178 190

6.00 4.00 53.004.00 67.00 7.00 63.00 80.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 53.005.00 72.00 9.00 77.00 96.00ENGLISH A1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 56.005.00 74.00 10.00 73.00 93.00MATHEMATICS A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 66.005.00 85.00 9.00 68.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 48.004.00 65.00 10.00 67.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 38.004.00 56.00 7.00 26.00 42.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B1 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     81.94 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

549.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA GANGOLAMother's Name     
JAGDISH SINGH GANGOLAFather's Name      
GAUTAM GANGOLAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

128 190

5.00 4.00 32.004.00 45.00 5.00 42.00 56.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 30.005.00 47.00 4.00 46.00 59.00ENGLISH C1C2 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 27.003.00 38.00 4.00 27.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 3.00
10.00 3.00 52.004.00 69.00 5.00 47.00 61.00SCIENCE B2B2 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 32.003.00 48.00 6.00 29.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 24.003.00 38.00 5.00 17.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 24.00 24.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     51.04 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

342.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

LATA NAYALMother's Name     
LAL SINGH NAYALFather's Name      
GAYATRI NAYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

186 190

9.00 4.00 53.004.00 70.00 8.00 53.00 71.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 63.005.00 79.00 8.00 72.00 89.00ENGLISH A2B1 4.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 49.003.00 61.00 5.00 52.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 67.004.00 85.00 7.00 65.00 82.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 51.004.00 68.00 8.00 69.00 86.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 33.004.00 49.00 5.00 31.00 46.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 26.00 26.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 24.00 24.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     73.13 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

490.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA DEVIMother's Name     
JAGAT SINGH RAIKWALFather's Name      
HARSHIT RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

179 190

3.00 3.00 39.003.00 48.00 4.00 40.00 52.00HINDI C1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 22.003.00 33.00 4.00 61.00 72.00ENGLISH B1D 3.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 25.003.00 35.00 4.00 26.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 43.004.00 55.00 4.00 44.00 57.00SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 32.003.00 44.00 4.00 27.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 5.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 28.003.00 38.00 5.00 20.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     50.15 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

336.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEENA BISHTMother's Name     
PREM SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
HITESH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

183 190

10.00 4.00 60.004.00 78.00 8.00 68.00 85.00HINDI A2B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 45.003.00 58.00 6.00 62.00 75.00ENGLISH B1C1 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 25.002.00 33.00 4.00 37.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 54.005.00 73.00 10.00 50.00 70.00SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 3.00 38.003.00 51.00 8.00 63.00 81.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 35.005.00 54.00 7.00 36.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 22.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     71.04 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

476.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DAYA POKHARIAMother's Name     
DEV SINGH POKHARIAFather's Name      
ISHANT POKHARIAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

176 190

10.00 5.00 71.005.00 91.00 10.00 71.00 91.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 72.005.00 92.00 9.00 74.00 93.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 70.005.00 89.00 9.00 72.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 9.00 47.00 66.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 47.00 47.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.69 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

621.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA DEVIMother's Name     
NARENDRA  SUYALFather's Name      
JEEVAN SUYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

181 190

6.00 4.00 20.003.00 33.00 6.00 40.00 54.00HINDI C1D 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 32.003.00 42.00 5.00 61.00 74.00ENGLISH B1C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 30.004.00 44.00 4.00 43.00 55.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 39.003.00 54.00 7.00 50.00 65.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 28.003.00 37.00 4.00 27.00 39.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 30.005.00 49.00 5.00 17.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.82 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

374.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA PANDEYMother's Name     
DINESH PANDEYFather's Name      
KAMAL PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

176 190

9.00 5.00 58.004.00 76.00 7.00 65.00 82.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 9.00 61.00 80.00ENGLISH B1C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 19.004.00 33.00 4.00 30.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 55.005.00 73.00 8.00 47.00 65.00SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 38.004.00 54.00 9.00 54.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 9.00 22.00 41.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 34.00 34.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.76 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

454.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEENA ARYAMother's Name     
TARA CHANDRA ARYAFather's Name      
KARTIK ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

158 190

3.00 2.00 22.002.00 29.00 4.00 29.00 39.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 20.002.00 26.00 4.00 32.00 42.00ENGLISH C2E 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 12.002.00 19.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 25.002.00 32.00 6.00 30.00 42.00SCIENCE C2E 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 18.002.00 24.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 10.002.00 17.00 4.00 17.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DE 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 24.00 24.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     39.70 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

266.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA BISHTMother's Name     
ANAND SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
KHUSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

185 190

8.00 5.00 60.005.00 78.00 5.00 75.00 90.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 54.005.00 73.00 7.00 67.00 84.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 73.005.00 92.00 4.00 58.00 72.00MATHEMATICS B1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 62.005.00 82.00 7.00 47.00 64.00SCIENCE B2A2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 65.005.00 81.00 6.00 55.00 71.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 43.005.00 62.00 6.00 28.00 44.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 26.00 26.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     70.60 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

473.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REENA BHATTMother's Name     
G.B. BHATTFather's Name      
KUSHAGRA BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

141 190

10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 10.00 76.00 96.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 9.00 77.00 96.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 9.00 80.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 10.00 74.00 94.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 8.00 77.00 95.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 48.005.00 68.00 8.00 38.00 56.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.58 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

627.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA BHATTMother's Name     
SURESH BHATTFather's Name      
MAHAK BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

151 190

7.00 5.00 64.005.00 81.00 5.00 75.00 90.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 72.005.00 89.00 7.00 71.00 88.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 72.005.00 90.00 8.00 74.00 92.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 66.005.00 82.00 8.00 67.00 85.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 66.005.00 83.00 6.00 58.00 74.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 42.005.00 59.00 6.00 30.00 46.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     80.60 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

540.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BIMLA SAMMALMother's Name     
PAN SINGH SAMMALFather's Name      
MANSI SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

180 190

2.00 5.00 39.005.00 51.00 6.00 51.00 66.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 55.004.00 70.00 9.00 67.00 86.00ENGLISH A2B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 43.004.00 57.00 4.00 36.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 5.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 46.004.00 62.00 6.00 55.00 71.00SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 33.004.00 45.00 6.00 48.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 28.004.00 42.00 6.00 21.00 37.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.99 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

422.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA DEVIMother's Name     
KAILASH ARYAFather's Name      
MAYANK ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

163 190

7.00 4.00 26.003.00 40.00 4.00 35.00 47.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 47.005.00 65.00 4.00 66.00 78.00ENGLISH B1B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 27.003.00 37.00 6.00 28.00 42.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 37.005.00 56.00 8.00 52.00 68.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 30.003.00 43.00 7.00 44.00 60.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 43.005.00 60.00 7.00 20.00 35.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2A2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.52 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

372.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEHA CHAUHANMother's Name     
CHANDAN SINGH CHAUHANFather's Name      
MOHIT CHAUHANStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

173 190

4.00 4.00 17.003.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 38.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 20.003.00 31.00 5.00 27.00 38.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 13.003.00 21.00 4.00 27.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 32.003.00 44.00 5.00 27.00 38.00SCIENCE DC2 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 23.003.00 34.00 4.00 27.00 39.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 5.00
10.00 3.00 24.003.00 40.00 5.00 17.00 29.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.96 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

261.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BHATTMother's Name     
MANOJ BHATTFather's Name      
PRASHANT BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

177 190

8.00 5.00 56.005.00 74.00 7.00 71.00 88.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 52.005.00 71.00 8.00 70.00 88.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 40.005.00 57.00 6.00 74.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 67.005.00 86.00 10.00 68.00 88.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 63.004.00 81.00 8.00 68.00 86.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 36.005.00 56.00 7.00 32.00 49.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.88 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

562.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

UMA DEVIMother's Name     
SUNIL DUTT KOKILAFather's Name      
RAHUL KOKILAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

174 190

6.00 3.00 18.003.00 30.00 4.00 27.00 37.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 18.004.00 32.00 4.00 29.00 40.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 3.00
0.00 4.00 17.003.00 24.00 4.00 27.00 39.00MATHEMATICS DE 4.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 22.003.00 37.00 5.00 30.00 42.00SCIENCE C2D 3.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 12.002.00 24.00 6.00 27.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 20.003.00 29.00 4.00 18.00 29.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     39.10 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

262.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RADHA DEVIMother's Name     
HARISH RAMFather's Name      
SPARSH ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

185 190

4.00 4.00 47.004.00 59.00 7.00 60.00 76.00HINDI B1C1 4.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 42.003.00 54.00 6.00 70.00 85.00ENGLISH A2C1 4.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 27.003.00 38.00 4.00 31.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 41.004.00 58.00 6.00 41.00 56.00SCIENCE C1C1 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 41.004.00 57.00 5.00 44.00 59.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 45.005.00 64.00 6.00 30.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2A1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.69 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

420.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA KOTALIYAMother's Name     
PARMANAND KOTALIYAFather's Name      
SURYAKANT KOTALIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

172 190

9.00 3.00 39.004.00 55.00 5.00 55.00 68.00HINDI B2C1 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 28.004.00 42.00 8.00 51.00 66.00ENGLISH B2C2 3.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 34.004.00 47.00 8.00 41.00 57.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 29.003.00 43.00 5.00 50.00 63.00SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 30.003.00 42.00 5.00 32.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 24.004.00 38.00 5.00 20.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 3.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.82 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

374.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RADHIKA DEVIMother's Name     
LALIT PRASADFather's Name      
TANISHA RAJStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

152 190

3.00 4.00 17.003.00 27.00 4.00 55.00 67.00HINDI B2E 4.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 40.004.00 56.00 7.00 72.00 87.00ENGLISH A2C1 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 17.003.00 26.00 4.00 34.00 45.00MATHEMATICS C2E 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 48.003.00 62.00 6.00 60.00 73.00SCIENCE B1B2 3.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 34.003.00 46.00 6.00 47.00 61.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 20.003.00 30.00 4.00 17.00 29.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     64.93 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

435.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HANSI DEVIMother's Name     
CHANDRA SHEKHAR PORIYALFather's Name      
TEERTHI PORIYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

178 190

8.00 5.00 37.004.00 54.00 4.00 30.00 42.00HINDI C2C1 3.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 37.004.00 53.00 5.00 56.00 71.00ENGLISH B1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 48.005.00 64.00 5.00 52.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 4.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 37.004.00 55.00 7.00 42.00 59.00SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 31.004.00 45.00 7.00 30.00 47.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 31.004.00 44.00 7.00 24.00 41.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DC1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.67 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

373.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU PARIHARMother's Name     
BHAGWANT SINGH PARIHARFather's Name      
BINAY PARIHARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

187 190

5.00 5.00 44.004.00 58.00 5.00 58.00 71.00HINDI B1C1 4.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 39.004.00 55.00 5.00 70.00 84.00ENGLISH A2C1 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 27.003.00 39.00 4.00 41.00 54.00MATHEMATICS C1D 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 49.004.00 66.00 9.00 45.00 64.00SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 30.004.00 43.00 4.00 44.00 58.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 31.005.00 50.00 6.00 37.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.16 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

450.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BABITA HARBOLAMother's Name     
LALIT MOHAN HARBOLAFather's Name      
YATHARTHA HARBOLAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

184 190

10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 78.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 74.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 10.00 76.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 10.00 49.00 69.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 47.00 47.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     96.42 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

646.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHAMPA BELWALMother's Name     
DINESH BELWALFather's Name      
YOGESH BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

179 190

2.00 2.00 10.002.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 37.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 10.002.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 37.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 7.002.00 13.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 18.002.00 25.00 4.00 28.00 38.00SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 9.002.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 5.002.00 11.00 4.00 17.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DE 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     37.01 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

248.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KIRAN ADHIKARIMother's Name     
P.S. ADHIKARIFather's Name      
YUG ADHIKARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

31Roll No.

174 190

10.00 5.00 63.005.00 83.00 10.00 69.00 88.00HINDI A2A2 4.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 64.005.00 83.00 9.00 70.00 89.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 46.004.00 64.00 4.00 51.00 65.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 65.005.00 85.00 9.00 62.00 81.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 60.005.00 80.00 8.00 69.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 48.005.00 67.00 9.00 20.00 39.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     77.16 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

517.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

 REENU DEVIMother's Name     
 PRATAP SINGHFather's Name      
YUVRAJ SINGHStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

32Roll No.

174 190

10.00 5.00 69.005.00 89.00 10.00 76.00 96.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 68.005.00 88.00 7.00 75.00 92.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 33.004.00 48.00 7.00 58.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 58.005.00 78.00 9.00 75.00 94.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 50.005.00 69.00 9.00 42.00 61.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     89.40 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

599.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


